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From December 11 to December 13, 2020, Data for Progress conducted a survey of 1263 likely voters nationally using web

panel respondents. The sample was weighted to be representative of likely voters by age, gender, education, race, and
voting history. The survey was conducted in English. The margin of error is +2.8 percentage points.

NB: subgroups with a n-size less than 50 (<50) are not shown on these cross-tabs. We choose not to display N<50 subgroups

because the sample is too small to have statistical significance. We did, however, take samples of these subgroups for

representational and weighting purposes to accurately reflect the electorate makeup. Some values may not add up to 100

due to rounding.

[11 The Federal Trade Commission (FTC) took action this week against Facebook, accusing the technology company of

engaging in anti-competitive practice. The suit centered on Facebook's pattern of buying up competitors such as Instagram

and WhatsApp, limiting the amount of market competition the company would face.
Do you support or oppose the FTC's action against Facebook?

e Toplie Democrat  "MSSPETIeNE/  Repub Loy o Under g, N cyi. g MEcor
American
Strongly support 33 24 31 45 28 39 26 38 31 37 17 37
Somewhat support 29 32 31 24 32 24 27 29 25 34 27 8
Somewhat oppose 15 17 14 13 14 16 22 11 16 13 18 21
Strongly oppose 7 9 5 5 6 8 8 6 7 6 8 13
Don't know 16 19 18 13 20 13 17 16 21 10 30 21
Weighted N 1263 526 259 478 670 593 470 793 769 494 144 107
[2] President-elect Joe Biden recently decided not to give cabinet positions to Roger Ferguson, a member of Google's
corporate board, or Michelle Flournoy, who has close past professional ties to Google and its former CEO Eric Schmidt.
you support Biden's decisions not to have given them positions?
oporse Topne Damacrar "SSPSR SSPE e e U s 0 cotpe v Menier
Strongly support 28 32 25 26 28 28 19 33 24 34 22 14
Somewhat support 28 32 29 24 26 31 28 29 26 32 27 22
Somewhat oppose 13 11 14 14 131 12 19| 9 13 13 20 18
Strongly oppose 6 5 4 9 5 7 7 6 6 6 6 9
Don't know 24 20 29 26 26 22 26 23 31 15 26 37
Weighted N 1263 526 259 478 670 593 470 793 769 494 144 107
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[31 The Federal Trade Commission and Antitrust Division of the Department of Justice control whether or not the
government will take action against companies, such as large tech companies, when they engage in anti-competitive activity.
When thinking about how President-elect Joe Biden should appoint to these agencies, which statement comes closer to your
view, even if neither is exactly right?

Inde- Black or Hispanic
Response Topline Democrat pend.ent R?pUb Female Male Under 45+ No College African or White
/Third  lican 45 College R a
American Latino/a
Party
He should appoint people who
haven't worked previously for
large tech companies and who
& P 50 42 50 58 51 49 44 53 50 49 45 40 50

commit to be tough in holding
them accountable for any
wrongdoing.

He should appoint people who

have experience working for

successful companies like

Facebook, Apple, and Amazon, 35 44 33 26 32 39 42 3 31 41 31 42 35
because they will bring valuable

experience from the private

sector to the government.

Don't know 15 14 18 16 18 12 14 16 19 10 23 18 14
Weighted N 1263 526 259 478 670 593 470 793 769 494 144 107 932
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